
YES Prep Public Schools

YES Prep East End 

Effective: August 15, 2022

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop Early Release

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Wayside Dr & Avenue S 77011 8:00 4:19 1:19

1 71st St & Avenue O 77011 8:03 4:15 1:15

1 74th St & Avenue J 77011 8:06 4:13 1:13

1 74th St & Avenue F 77011 8:07 4:12 1:12

1 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

2 Mt Carmel St & Westover St 77087 7:37 5:07 2:07

2 Nunn St & Roxbury Rd 77087 7:40 5:05 2:05

2 Lancaster St & Oak Hill Dr 77087 7:45 4:59 1:59

2 Carothers St & Eppes St 77087 7:48 4:56 1:56

2 Long Dr & Chaffin St 77087 7:51 4:54 1:54

2 Broad St & Wynona Dr 77087 8:01 4:44 1:44

2 Plum Creek Ln & Village Way 77087 8:05 4:40 1:40

2 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

3 Lantrip Elementary( Eastwood St & Dallas St) 77023 7:34 5:04 2:04

3 Yolanda Black Navarro Middle School( Baird St & Polk St) 77023 7:37 5:00 2:00

3 Henderson Elementary ( Barremore St & Dismuke St ) 77023 7:42 4:56 1:56

3 Griggs Rd & Brock St 77023 7:53 4:44 1:44

3 6115 Gulf Freeway * 77023 7:59 4:40 1:40

3 1911 Roosvelt St* 77012 8:10 4:32 1:32

3 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

4 Patterson Elementary (5302 Allendale Rd) 77017 7:45 4:34 1:34

4 Edna St & Poplar St 77087 7:56 4:24 1:24

4 Golfcrest Elementary(7414 Fairway Dr) 77087 8:01 4:20 1:20

4 Central St & Manchester St 77012 8:10 4:10 1:10

4 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

5 6010 Green Falls * 77088 6:58 5:23 2:23

5 Haight St & Miley St 77028 7:33 4:47 1:47

5 Furr High School (520 Mercury Dr) 77013 7:47 4:36 1:36

5 Scroggins ES (Laredo St & Port St) 77020 7:54 4:27 1:27

5 El Paso St & Harbor St 77020 7:58 4:22 1:22

5 McCarty St & Stedman St 77029 8:04 4:16 1:16

5 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

6 Canal St & Eastwood St 77011 7:47 4:54 1:54

6 David G Burnet Elementary (Altic St & Canal St) 77011 7:50 4:51 1:51

6 6879 Avenue F(Library) 77011 7:55 4:46 1:46

6 Briscoe Elementary(Forest Hill Blvd & Walker St) 77011 8:06 4:34 1:34

6 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

7 Sherman Elementary (1909 McKee St) 77009 7:45 4:33 1:33

7 Canal St & N St Charles St 77003 7:53 4:26 1:26

7 Flores Public Library (Canal St & N Milby St) 77003 7:56 4:23 1:24

7 N Bryan St & Avenue I 77011 8:00 4:20 1:20

7 De Zavala Elementary (7521 Avenue H) 77012 8:07 4:12 1:12

7 YES PREP EAST END (8329 Lawndale Dr) 77012 8:15 3:50 1:00

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1BS4Re4m4ekhldLOmtxrraUM2ahS_OSJo&usp=sharing

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. 

Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival 

time. Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your 

assistance with this policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!

https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1BS4Re4m4ekhldLOmtxrraUM2ahS_OSJo&usp=sharing

